Lewes District Council

Policy and Performance Advisory Committee Work Programme
2023/2024

Subject Lead Officer

Date of meetin

Portfolio progress and performance report quarter 1 | Luke Dreeling, Performance Lead 07 September 2023
- 2023-2024 luke.dreeling@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk
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Revenue & Capital Financial Monitoring report
Quarter 1 2023-24

Steven Houchin, Interim Deputy Chief Finance Officer
(Corporate Finance) steven.houchin@lewes-
eastbourne.gov.uk

Parmjeet Jassal, Interim Head of Financial Planning
parmjeet.jassal@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk

Mark Walker, Head of Financial Planning
mark.walker@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk

7 September 2023

Robinson Road Depot - Capital Development
Project Update

Nathan Haffenden, Head of Development, Investment
and Delivery, nathan.haffenden@lewes-
eastbourne.gov.uk

07 September 2023

Community Wealth Building Action Plan update

Peter Jenion, Project Manager - Community Wealth
Building Peter Jenion@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk

07 September 2023

Business support for Lewes District

Kerry Barrett, Regeneration Project Manager
kerry.barrett@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk

07 September 2023

Cost of Living Update

Seanne Sweeney, Strategy and Commissioning Lead
for Community and Partnerships
seanne.sweeney@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk

07 September 2023

Funding Simplification Pathfinder Pilot

Lisa Rawlinson, Head of Regeneration and Planning
Policy lisa.rawlinson@eastbourne.gov.uk

07 September 2023

Air quality Annual Status Report

Rachel Sadler, Specialist Advisor Air Quality
Rachel.Sadler@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk

02 November 2023

Update on the Emergency Climate Change Panel

Mark Horan, Improvement and Business Design Lead
Mark.Horan@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk

02 November 2023
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Climate Change and Sustainability Strategy -
Annual update 2023

Jo Wunsch, Specialist Advisor (Sustainability)
jo.wunsch@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk

2 November 2023

Standing Items at all meetings of the Committee

Forward Plan of Decisions
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